	•	P.S.C.	KY. NO2	
	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO1			
BUTLER	COUNTY WATER SYST	TEM, INC.		
	P. O. BOX 10180			
BOWLIN	NG GREEN, KENTUCK	Y, 42102		
		199		
	RATES & CHARGES			
AND				
R	ULES & REGULATION	S		
	FOR FURNISHING			
	WATER SERVICE			
	AT			
			· ·	
	COUNTY WATER SYS		Kentucky	
	FILED WITH THE		CANGELLED	
PUBI	LIC SERVICE COMMIS	SION	OCT 27 2014	
	OF		KENTUCKY AUGUC	
	KENTUCKY		SERVICE COMMISSION	
DATE OF ISSUE October 19, 200  Month / Date / Ye	ar	0	ERVICE COMMISSION F KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE 11/19/2007	
DATE EFFECTIVE November 19. 2  Month State / Yes	007		ANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)	
ISSUED BY		11101	2	
(Signature of Offi	cer)	ву Ж	Dear	
TITLE President		DI VE	xecutive Director	

			FOR	Entire Service Area Community, Town or City
			P.S.C. KY. NO.	2
			Original	SHEET NO. 3
	ty Water System, Inc.		CANCELLING	P.S.C. KY. NO1
(Name	of Utility)			SHEET NO.
	I	. RATES AND CHA	RGES	
A. MON	THLY RATES *:			
1.	General Service			
	5/8" X 3/4" Meters			
	First 2,000 Gallons		\$16.96	Minimum Bill
	Next 4,000 Gallons			Per 1,000 Gallons
	Next 44,000 Gallons			Per 1,000 Gallons
	Next 50,000 Gallons			Per 1,000 Gallons
	Over 100,000 Gallons			Per 1,000 Gallons
	1" Meters			
	First 5,000 Gallons		\$32.19	Minimum Bill
	Next 1,000 Gallons		4.91	Per 1,000 Gallons
	Next 44,000 Gallons			Per 1,000 Gallons
	Next 50,000 Gallons			Per 1,000 Gallons
	Over 100,000 Gallons		3.13	Per 1,000 Gallons
	1-1/2" Meters			
	First 10,000 Gallons	CANCELLE	D\$57.51 I	Minimum Bill
	Next 40,000 Gallons	6.07 6.7 000	4.36	Per 1,000 Gallons
	Next 50,000 Gallons	OCT 27 20%	3.75	Per 1,000 Gallons
	Over 100,000 Gallons	KENTUCKY PUT SERVICE CON.	3.13	Per 1,000 Gallons
	2" Meters			
	First 16,000 Gallons		\$84.41	Minimum Bill
	Next 34,000 Gallons		4.36	Per 1,000 Gallons
	Next 50,000 Gallons		3.75	Per 1,000 Gallons
	Over 100,000 Gallons		3.13	Per 1,000 Gallons
DATE OF ISSUE	October 19. 2 Month / Date /			SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE	VE November 19 Month / Date	2007 Year	- (	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY_	(Signature of	Officer)	PURSL	11/19/2007 JANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
TITLE	President		1110	R
BY AUTHORITY	Y OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SI	ERVICE COMMISSION	By W	1 see
	2003-00486 DATED		MA	ecutive Director

	FOR Entire Service Area  Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO2
	Original SHEET NO. 4
Butler County Water System, Inc.	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
(Name of Utility)	SHEET NO.

## I. RATES AND CHARGES

3" Meters		
First 25,000 Gallons	\$137.03	Minimum Bill
Next 25,000 Gallons	4.36	per 1,000 Gallons
Next 50,000 Gallons	3.75	Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 100,000 Gallons	3.13	Per 1,000 Gallons
4" Meters		
First 30,000 Gallons	\$189.56	Minimum Bill
Next 20,000 Gallons	4.36	Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 50,000 Gallons	3.75	Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 100,000 Gallons	3.13	Per 1,000 Gallons
<u>6" Meters</u>		
First 60,000 Gallons	\$331.11	Minimum Bill
Next 40,000 Gallons	3.75	Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 100,000 Gallons	3.13	Per 1,000 Gallons
8"Meters		
First 80,000 Gallons	\$419.98	Minimum Bill
Next 20,000 Gallons	3.75	Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 100 000 Gallons	3.13	Per 1,000 Gallons

<sup>\*</sup>All rates are subject to a 10 percent penalty if paid after the due date.



DATE OF ISSUE_  DATE EFFECTIVE_ ISSUED BY	October 19, 2007 Month / Date / Year  November 19, 2007 Month / Date / Year  (Signature of Officer)	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE 11/19/2007 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
TITLE	President	1100
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDI	ER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 486 DATED January 12, 2005	By Kecutive Director